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GABARITO
ADMINISTRACAO
LINGUA EDUCACAO DIDATICA ADMINISTRAGAO
PORTUGUESA PROFISSIONAL
QUESTAO ITEM QUESTAO ITEM QUESTAO ITEM QUESTAO ITEM
1 A 01 C 1 B 31 D
2 D 02 B 2 B 32 A
3 A 03 D 3 E 33 B
4 B 04 D 4 B 34 C
5 A 05 A 5 A 35 C
6 C 06 B 6 A 36 E
7 D 07 E 7 B 37 D
8 A 08 A 8 C 38 E
9 E 09 B 9 C 39 B
10 C 10 B 10 B 40 B
a1 A
42 B
43 D
a4 E
45 A
46 E
47 D
48 C
49 D
50 A

Instituto Centro de Ensino Tecnol6gico - Centec
Rua Silva Jardim, 515 — José Bonifacio CEP:60040-260 Fortaleza — CE
Fone: (0xx) 85-3066-7000/Fax: 85-3066-7041
www.centec.org.br e-mail: centec@centec.org.br



http://www.centec.org.br/
mailto:centec@cemtec.org.br

